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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates

6131 Falls of Neuse Rd., 
Suite 106 Raleigh NC 27609 Stephen Roberts, PE 919-855-9989 sroberts@amtengineering.com

Alfred Benesch & Company 2500 Regency Parkway Cary NC 27518 Greg Stewart, PE 919-654-6809 gstewart@benesch.com

Alpha & Omega Group 4601 Lake Boone Trail, Suite 
3C Raleigh NC 27607 Ava Barlow 919-981-0310 acbarlow@aogroup.com

ARCADIS 5420 Wade Park Blvd., Ste. 
350 Raleigh NC 27607 Nilesh Surti, PE, CPM 919-593-8092 nilesh.surti@arcadis.com

Archer Western 2410 Paces Ferry Rd. SE, Ste 
600 Atlanta GA 30339 David M. Pupkiewicz, 

FDBIA 404-926-0757 dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com

Barnhill Contracting 800 Tiffany Blvd., Ste. 200 Rocky 
Mount NC 27804 Michael G. Taylor 252-824-8237 mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com

Blythe Development, Co. 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett, PE 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythedevelopment.com

Carolina Geotechnical 
Group, PLLC

2400 Crownpoint Executive 
Plaza, Suite 800 Charlotte NC 28227 John Fargher, PE 980-214-0964 jfargher@carolinasgeotech.com

Carolina Transportation 
Engineers & Associates, PC 4270 Belle Meade Circle Belmont NC 28012 Derek C. Staton, PE 980-722-6065 derek.staton@carolina-tea.com

CONSOR Engineers, LLC 378 Williamson Road, Ste. 
206 Mooresville NC 28117 Thomas Graham, PE 704-402-5364 tgraham@consoreng.com

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 Ryan Cahill 800-364-2059 Ryan.Cahill@constructconnect.com

Crowder Construction 
Company 6409 Brookshire Blvd Charlotte NC 28216 Terry Matthews 704-348-1319 twmatthews@crowderusa.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com

Dewberry 2610 Wycliff Road, Ste. 410 Raleigh NC 27607 John C. Adams, PE 919-425-7609 jadams@dewberry.com

DRMP, Inc. 8000 Regency Parkway, Ste. 
110 Cary NC 27518 Julie Crosslin 919-650-1038 jcrosslin@drmp.com
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Eastern Structures, LLC 1629 US Hwy 158 Mocksville NC 27028 Brandon Shore 336-751-0315 easternstructures@gmail.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc. 2610 Wycliff Rd., Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles, PE 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

Hardesty & Hanover 8601 Six Forks Road, Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27615 robert Lindyberg, PHD, 

PE 919-720-0860 blindyberg@hardestyhanover.com

Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering

4505 Falls of Neuse Road, Ste 
110 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf 984-255-0411 peter.graf@ice-eng.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 1130 Situs Ct., Suite 200 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Jenkins 984-269-4911 bjenkins@jmt.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 1130 Situs Ct. Raleigh NC 27525 Emily Woodard,

Pursuit Coordinator 984-269-4936 ewoodard@jmt.com

JR Vannoy & Sons 
Construction 1608 US Hwy 221 N Jefferson NC 28640 Cheryl Little 336-846-7191 Cheryl.little@jrvannoy.com

Gary.eisner@jrvannoy.com

KCI Associates of NC, PA 9711 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste. A Charlotte NC 28273 Jim Fitz Morris, PE 704-499-9452 jim.fitzmorris@kci.com

Kisinger Campo & 
Associates

301 Fayetteville St., Suite 
1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum, PE 919-882-7839 Sam.Cullum@kisingercampo.com

Kleinfelder, Inc. 9009 Perimeter Woods Dr., 
Suite H Charlotte NC 28216 Davis Diggs, PE 704-985-3305 ddiggs@kleinfelder.com

Lee Construction Co. of the 
Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Roanld Shaw, President 704-588-5272 rpshaw@leecarolinas.com

LJB, Inc. 1401 Aversboro Rd., Suite 
215 Garner NC 27529 Robert Canales, PE 919-594-6735 rcanales@ljbinc.com

Louis Berger 1001 Wade Ave., Suite 400 Raleigh NC 27605 RD Odell, PE 919-866-4412 rodell@louisberger.com

McLean Contracting 
Company 6700 McLean Way Glen Burnie MD 21060 Samuel H. Blevins, Jr. 443-270-5910 sblevins@mcleancontracting.com

Mead & Hunt 111 E. Hargett St., Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27601 Rick DeCola, PE 919-715-8666 rick.decola@meadhunt.com
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Modjeski and Masters, Inc. 333 Fayetteville St., Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Doughty, PE 919-831-4765 jrdoughty@modjeski.com

Moffatt & Nichol 4700 Falls of Neuse Rd., 
Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck , PE 919-645-0657 jreck@moffattnichol.com

NHM Constructors LLC 1121 Brevard Road Asheville NC 28806 Bill Newman 828-670-6652  
ext 3304

bnewman@nhmconstructors.com

Parrish and Partners, LLC 11325 North Community 
house Rd., Suite 260 Charlotte NC 28277 Chad Rogers, PE 980-819-0438 CRogers@parrishandpartners.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Suite 
217 Raleigh NC 27606 Ed Robbins, PE 919-854-1347 Ed.Robbins@Parson.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates, 
Inc.

5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 
100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D'Andrea 919-987-1290 jdandrea@rameykemp.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Smith-Rowe, LLC 639 Old US 52 South Mount Airy NC 27030 Frank Fulp 336-705-0342 frank@smithrowe.com

S.T. Wooten Corp. 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 Erick@stwcorp.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering Services

100 E. Six Forks Road, Ste. 
300 Raleigh NC 27609 Brandon W. Johnson, PE 919-322-0115 brandon.johnson@summitde.net

TIMMONS GROUP 1001 Boulders Parkway, 
Suite 300 Richmond VA 23225 Jennifer Miranowicz, 

CPSM 804-200-6534 jennifer.miranowicz@timmons.com

Vaughn & Melton 
Consulting Engineers, Inc. 1318-F Patton Ave Asheville NC 28806 Hardy Willis, PE 828-253-2796 hlwillis@vaughnmelton.com

VHB 1001 G Street, NW, Ste 450 Washington DC 20001 Mark Colgan, PE, DBIA 202-739-9522 mcolgan@VHB.com

Wetherill Engineering 1223 Jones Franklin Rd. Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 EWetherill@wetherilleng.com

WGI, Inc. 4371 US Hwy 17 South, Suite 
203

Fleming 
Island FL 32003 Robert Woodruff 904-423-5877 Robert.Woodruff@wginc.com
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Whitman, Requardt & 
Associates, LLP

1201 Edwards Mill Road, 
Ste. 320 Raleigh NC 27607 Douglas B. Saunders, PE 919-859-0808  

ext 101
dsaunders@wrallp.com
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